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Draft calendar 2014 
 

 

 

 

Date Time Place Room  
 

Thursday 13 February  

 

15.00-16.00 

 

Brussels 

 

A3G-2 

 

Preparatory meeting 

 

 

Thursday 20 February 

 

 

11.00-12.30 

 

Brussels 

 

P6B054 

 

Bureau meeting 

 

Thursday 3 April 

 

 

15.00-16.00 

 

 

Brussels 

 

tbc 

 

Preparatory meeting 

 

Thursday 10 April 

Friday 11 April 

 

 

a.m. + p.m. 

a.m. 

 

Brussels 

 

PHS 1A002 

 

74th JPC Meeting 

 

Monday 13 October 

 

 

17.00-17.20 

 

Brussels 

 

A5G-3 

 

Constituent meeting 

 

Wednesday 22 October 

  

 

15.00-17.00 

 

Strasbourg 

 

SDM 640 

 

Bureau meeting 

 

Thursday 6 November 

 

 

15.00-16.00 

 

Brussels 

 

A5E-2 

 

Preparatory meeting 

 

Monday 10 November  

and 

Tuesday 11 November  

 

 

p.m. 

 

a.m.+p.m. 

 

Brussels 

 

ASP 1G-2 

 

75th JPC Meeting 

 


